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Kursindex
Kursart
Fahrzeug
Fahrtnummer
Verkehrstage
Einschränkung
Produkt
Infozeile 1
Infozeile 2
Kommentar

K  1
KA    1
12-Sb-A
5703002
A
S       
BUS

K  2
KA    1
12-Sb-A
5703006
A
S       
BUS

K  3
KA    2
12-Sb-A
5703010
A
S       
BUS

Frankenberg Frankenberg Bahnhof NX_Pos 7 G
Frankenberg Frankenberg Uferstraße N(X) A
Frankenberg Frankenberg Hangstraße (Schule) NSchulzentrum A
Frankenberg Frankenberg Schulzentrum NBahnhof_PosD D
Frankenberg Frankenberg Auf der Heide NRosenthal B
Frankenberg Frankenberg Totenkirche NFriedrichshausen A
Frankenberg Frankenberg Aussiedlerhöfe NFriedrichshausen A
Frankenberg Friedrichshausen Mitte NHaina A
Frankenberg Friedrichshausen Hainaer Straße NHaina A
Haina Römershausen Gründchen NHaina A
Haina Römershausen Zur Linde NX A
Haina Römershausen Knottenmühle NMohnhausen A
Haina Mohnhausen Mohnhausen NHaina A
Haina Bockendorf Bockendorf NHalgehausen A
Haina Halgehausen Halgehausen NHaina A
Haina Halgehausen Aussied. Höfe NAltenhaina A
Haina Haina Kirschgarten N(X)Haina A
Haina Haina Gemeindeverw. NGemünden A
Gemünden Sehlen Klingelbachstraße N(X) A
Gemünden Sehlen Dorfgemeinschaftshs. NGemünden A
Gemünden Grüsen Grüsen NGemünden A
Gemünden Grüsen Aussiedlerhöfe NGemünden A
Gemünden Gemünden Bahnhofstraße NWohratal A
Gemünden Gemünden Wohrabrücke NWohratal A
Gemünden Gemünden Cornelia-Funke-Schule N(X)_Pos1 A

07:09
07:10
07:11
07:13
07:15
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07:37
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07:58
07:59
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08:10
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08:16
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08:20
08:22
08:23
08:25
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13:18
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13:27
13:28
13:33
13:34
13:35
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